SHEET 1 OF 1DATE :REVISION :
R
BFR100A50SK-IJA A
①
② レンズ PC
③
BFR-1000A-50SK
P/N :
∅435
20
2
1
SUS304
4
BFR-1000A-50SK
3,750g
DC117V
278.2W
43,890 lm
157.7 lm/W
5,000K
Ra80
-30℃～+60℃
60,000h
IP65
100°
8
7
30
④ H05SS-F 2C×1.5㎟ φ7.8±0.3
600㎜
3
TYP 0.99 100Vac
TYP 0.95 200Vac
5
➄ AL
NJ1000-300
2,000g
AC100V-AC254V
50Hz/60Hz
2.83A(100V)
1.42A(200V)
DC117V/2.24A
-30℃～+60℃
IP67
NJ1000-300
2025.01.11
PSE